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Standings

TEAM

Irishmen

Rivalry

Steel City Pimp
The Shafer Yaks
Head Hunters
Kiss my Bass
Lima Cowboys
Bald Beavers

Total Points
TEAM

Rivalry

The Shafer Yaks
Irishmen

Steel City Pimp
Head Hunters
Kiss my Bass
Bald Beavers
Lima Cowboys

17
15
15
15
15
12
12
11

11
13
13
13
13
16
16
17
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PTS

2085.60
2000.20
1990.60
1954.90
1931.10
1890.60
1877.90
1800.70

PCT
0.607
0.536
0.536
0.536
0.536
0.429
0.429
0.393

PF
3489.20
3544.60
3417.60
3455.40
3442.80
3338.00
3214.40
3297.00

PA
3396.80
3312.80
3397.00
3389.10
3348.30
3531.90
3384.00
3439.10

STREAK
Won 6
Lost 4
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
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