

Standings						
TEAM	W L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Irishmen	17 11	0	0.607	3489.20	3396.80	Won 6
Rivalry	15 13	0	0.536	3544.60	3312.80	Lost 4
Steel City Pimp	15 13	0	0.536	3417.60	3397.00	Won 1
The Shafer Yaks	15 13	0	0.536	3455.40	3389.10	Won 2
Head Hunters	15 13	0	0.536	3442.80	3348.30	Lost 1
Kiss my Bass	12 16	0	0.429	3338.00	3531.90	Lost 2
Lima Cowboys	12 16	0	0.429	3214.40	3384.00	Lost 1
Bald Beavers	11 17	0	0.393	3297.00	3439.10	Won 1

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Rivalry	2085.60
The Shafer Yaks	2000.20
Irishmen	1990.60
Steel City Pimp	1954.90
Head Hunters	1931.10
Kiss my Bass	1890.60
Bald Beavers	1877.90
Lima Cowboys	1800.70